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ANJU BORA 

Nitin kumar haldar 

VISHAL KUMAR YADAV 

SUNITA 

POONAM BISHT 

krishna bairagi 

Monika Bhandary 

UMA RANA 

Manju Rawat 

Sita Devi 

Raveena Verma 

Geeta Maulekhi 

RANJEETA SAH 

PORISHIKHA GHOSH 

SAVITRI RAWAT 

NISHA SINGH 

Rupali Saxena 

Nikita Parihar 

Miss.Diksha Rajpal 

Gopal Sikdar 

Geeta Pande 

Jyoti Koranga 

Neeraj kumar 

VARTIKA VERMA 

Mrs.Hema Joshi 

Vishwajeet Dhali 

Parma Nand 

Abhishek Gupta 
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OTHER 

OTHER 

J0GENDRA EDUCATIONAL & CHARITA3LE TRUST 

SECRETARY 

JOGENDRA EDUCATIONAL & CHARITABLE TRUST 

DATE OF JOINING |ACADEMIC 

1/3/2024 

30/09/2024 

17/07/2024 

3/8/2019 

1/7/2024 

1/4/2024 

1/4/2024 

1/5/2024 

9/1/2021 

2019 

2022 

10/4/2019 

1/4/2024 

17/02/2024 

1/7/2024 

1/712024 

1/12/2023 

18/03/2024 

5/8/2022 

2021 

2019 

1/4/2024 

4/9/2024 

1/4/2024 

1/1/2021 

14/04/2022 

1/4/2019 

1/4/2024 

QUALIFICATION 

M.A 

M.A 

M.SC PHYSICS 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

M.A 

M.A 

M.A 

B.A 

BCA 

M.A 

M.A YOGA 

M.A 

M.A 

M.SC MATHS 

M.SC 

M.SC 

B.COM-H 

M.SC MATHS 
+PHYSICS 

DOUBLE M.A 

ANM 

M.A 

M.A 
PSYCHOLOGY 

M.A 

V.BOC 

(Governed By) 

B.A 

B.A 

|PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION 

B.ED, NTT,DIC,GUIDANCE 8 
COUNCELLING 

B.ed 

B.ED 

NT 

B.ED 

NTT.D.EI.ED 

B.Ed 

B.Ed 

B.Ed 

D.El.ED 

BCA 

B.ED 

MPED 

BED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.Ed. 

B.Ed 

B.ED 

B.Ed 

ANM NURSING 

M.Lib 

MBA 

NTT 

Computer Diploma 

Date 

DATE OF BRITH 

EBEEEEEEEEEEEELEEEDEBBE 
25/08/1977 

10/12/1996 

13/07/1995 

15/05/1991 

23/03/1995 

6/4/1992 

6/6/1997 

9/6/1992 

17/02/1979 

17/08/1986 

4/10/1999 

15/03/1989 

17/11/1984 

6/5/1997 

14/05/1985 

5/7/1997 

30/08/1983 

14/01/1999 

26/07/2001 

5/5/1999 

23/10/1985 

20/07/1993 

17/07/1976 

13/12/1996 

18/09/1997 

22/05/1998 

10/1/1982 

29/12/2001 
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