



Kings Height International School

(Governed By)

JOGENDRA EDUCATIONAL & CHARITABLE TRUST

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. - New Delhi (Affiliation No. 3530676)

Vill. Netaji Nagar, Dineshpur Road, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)

Mob.: 97190-77740, E-mail : kingsheight2019@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date

S.NO	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	DATE OF JOINING	ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION	PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION	DATE OF BRITH	EXPERIENCE IN YEAR
1	ANJU BORA	PRINCIPAL	1/3/2024	M.A	B.ED,NTT,DIC,GUIDANCE & COUNCELLING	25/08/1977	25
2	Nitin kumar haldar	PGT	30/09/2024	M.A	B.ed	10/12/1996	3
3	VISHAL KUMAR YADAV	PGT	17/07/2024	M.SC PHYSICS	B.ED	13/07/1995	3
4	SUNITA	PRT	3/8/2019	B.A	NTT	15/05/1991	10
5	POONAM BISHT	PRT	1/7/2024	B.A	B.ED	23/03/1995	2
6	krishna bairagi	PRT	1/4/2024	B.A	NTT,D.EI.ED	6/4/1992	7
7	Monika Bhandary	PRT	1/4/2024	M.A	B.Ed	6/6/1997	7
8	UMA RANA	PRT	1/5/2024	M.A	B.Ed	9/8/1992	3
9	Manju Rawat	PRT	9/1/2021	M.A	B.Ed	17/02/1979	12
10	Sita Devi	PRT	2019	B.A	D.EI.ED	17/08/1986	12
11	Raveena Verma	PRT	2022	BCA	BCA	4/10/1999	2
12	Geeta Maulekhi	PRT	10/4/2019	M.A	B.ED	15/03/1989	12
13	RANJEETA SAH	PTI	1/4/2024	M.A YOGA	MPED	17/11/1984	13
14	PORISHIKHA GHOSH	TGT	17/02/2024	M.A	BED	6/5/1997	7
15	SAVITRI RAWAT	TGT	1/7/2024	M.A	B.ED	14/05/1985	6
16	NISHA SINGH	TGT	1/7/2024	M.SC MATHS	B.ED	5/7/1997	4
17	Rupali Saxena	TGT	1/12/2023	M.SC	B.ED	30/08/1983	9
18	Nikita Parihar	TGT	18/03/2024	M.SC	B.Ed.	14/01/1999	1
19	Miss.Diksha Rajpal	TGT	5/8/2022	B.COM-H	B.Ed	26/07/2001	3
20	Gopal Sikdar	TGT	2021	M.SC MATHS +PHYSICS	B.ED	5/5/1999	3
21	Geeta Pande	TGT	2019	DOUBLE M.A	B.Ed	23/10/1985	13
22	Jyoti Koranga	WELLNEES TEACHER	1/4/2024	ANM	ANM NURSING	20/07/1993	1
23	Neeraj kumar	OTHER	4/9/2024	M.A	M.Lib	17/07/1976	22
24	VARTIKA VERMA	OTHER	1/4/2024	M.A- PSYCHOLOGY	MBA	13/12/1996	4
25	Mrs.Hema Joshi	OTHER	1/1/2021	M.A	NTT	18/09/1997	7
26	Vishwajeet Dhali	OTHER	14/04/2022	V.BOC		22/05/1998	7
27	Parma Nand	OTHER	1/4/2019	B.A	Computer Diploma	10/1/1982	16
28	Abhishek Gupta	OTHER	1/4/2024	B.A	LLB	29/12/2001	3

JOGENDRA EDUCATIONAL & CHARITABLE TRUST

SECRETARY

KINGS HEIGHT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to C.B.S.E - New Delhi
Affiliation No. - 3530676